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Raymond S Casey 
in the 1920 United States Federal Census 

Name: Raymond S Casey 

Age: 23 

Birth Year: abt 1897 

Birthplace: New York 

Home in 1920: Teaneck, New Jersey 

Street: West Englewood Avenue 

Race: White 

Gender: Male 

Relation to Head of House: Son 

Marital Status: Single 

Father's name: Thomas F Casey 

Father's Birthplace: New York 

Mother's Birthplace: New York 

Able to Speak English: Yes 

Occupation : Pipe Fitter 

Industry: Ship Yard 

Employment Field: Wage or Salary 

Able to Read: Yes 

Able to Write: Yes 

Neighbors: View others on page 

Household Members: Name 

Thomas F Casey 

Thomas F Casey 

Veronica C Casey 

Eleanor M Casey 

Raymond S Casey 

Age 

66 

29 

27 

25 

23 

Source Citation 
Year: 1920; Census Place: Teaneck, Bergen, New Jersey; Rol l: T625_1020; Page: 18; Enumeration District: 116; Image: 244 
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